
Meetings dates & times are subject to change 

 
 

HERITAGE COMMISSION 
 

2026 Meeting Dates 
 

All meetings are on the 2nd Wednesday of the month,  
at 4:30 PM 

 
 

Wednesday, January 14 

Wednesday, February 11 

Wednesday, March 11 

Wednesday, April 8 

Wednesday, May 13 

Wednesday, June 10 

Wednesday, July 8 

Wednesday, August 12 

Wednesday, September 9 

Wednesday, October 14 

Wednesday, November 11 

Wednesday, December 9 


